
















www.cpvcboru.com

PVC-C  metric

PVC-C

16

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

Temperature [C]

M
ax

im
u

m
 w

o
rk

in
g

 p
re

ss
u

re
 [b

ar
]*

*

PVC-U PN 16 
PVC-C PN 16

mükemmel

Weak acids
Weak bases
Salts
Strong acids

Aliphatic solutions
Strong bases

Aromatic solvents
Esters & Ketones

Strong oxidants
Halogens

PVC-C BASINÇ/SICAKLIK DİYAGRAMI*

excellent

iyi / good

orta / fair

kötü / poor

Güçlü oksidanlar
Halojenler

Zayif asitler
Zayif bazlar
Tuzlar
Güçlü asitler

Alifatik çözeltiler
Güçlü bazlar

Aromatik çözücüler
Esterler & Ketonlar

PVC-C CHEMICAL RESISTANCE*








